
1 松  浪  ひかり

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関西大学KFSC 5 70.67 37.10 33.57 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz!< ! 4.72 -1.54 3.18-3 -3 -4 -3

2 3S< < 3.44 -0.69 2.75-2 -2 -2 -2

3 FSSp2 2.30 0.17 2.471 1 1 0

4 2Lz 2.10 0.16 2.261 1 0 1

5 2Lo 1.70 -0.09 1.610 0 -1 -1

6 2A+2T+2Lo 6.93 X 0.00 6.930 0 0 0

7 LSp3 2.40 0.30 2.701 2 1 1

8 StSq3 3.30 0.25 3.550 1 1 1

9 3Sq+2A+SEQ q 8.36 X -0.54 7.82-1 -2 -1 -1

10 CCoSp3 3.00 0.83 3.833 3 3 2

38.25 37.10

Composition 2.67 4.314.75 3.75 4.50 4.25

Presentation 2.67 4.134.50 3.25 4.75 4.00

Skating Skills 2.67 4.134.25 3.50 4.25 4.50

33.57

2 藤  原  ゆりあ

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関空スケート 3 64.62 29.23 35.89 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 3S< < 3.44 -1.64 1.80-5 -5 -5 -4

2 2A+2T 4.60 0.41 5.011 1 1 2

3 2Lo 1.70 0.13 1.830 0 2 1

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.60 3.602 2 1 3

5 3T F 4.20 -2.10 2.10-5 -5 -5 -5

6 LSp3 2.40 0.36 2.761 2 1 2

7 StSq1 1.80 0.14 1.940 2 0 1

8 2Lz+2T+2Lo< < 5.24 X -0.42 4.82-2 -2 -2 -2

9 2F 1.98 X 0.09 2.070 0 1 1

10 CCoSp3 3.00 0.30 3.300 1 2 1

31.36 29.23

Composition 2.67 4.504.25 4.25 4.75 4.75

Presentation 2.67 4.504.25 4.50 4.50 4.75

Skating Skills 2.67 4.444.50 4.00 4.75 4.50

35.89

転倒:  -0.50 (1)
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3 大  石  釉  菜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大阪スケート倶楽部 6 56.14 26.08 30.06 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2T 1.30 -0.46 0.84-3 -3 -4 -4

2 2A+1Eu+2S 5.10 -0.25 4.850 0 -2 -1

3 2A 3.30 -0.74 2.56-2 -3 -2 -2

4 FSSp3 2.60 0.00 2.600 2 -2 0

5 2Lz+2T 3.40 0.05 3.451 0 0 0

6 CCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 -1 1

7 StSq2 2.60 -0.13 2.470 -2 0 0

8 2F 1.98 X 0.00 1.980 0 0 0

9 2Lo 1.87 X 0.00 1.870 0 0 0

10 LSp3 2.40 0.06 2.460 1 0 0

27.55 26.08

Composition 2.67 3.753.75 3.00 4.00 4.25

Presentation 2.67 3.633.75 3.00 4.00 3.75

Skating Skills 2.67 3.883.75 3.25 4.50 4.00

30.06

4 浅  尾  董  子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

臨海フィギュアSC 8 54.02 24.47 31.05 -1.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-1.50

Base
Value

1 LSp4 2.70 0.34 3.041 0 2 2

2 3T< < 3.36 -1.26 2.10-5 -2 -4 -4

3 2A< < F 2.64 -1.32 1.32-5 -5 -5 -5

4 StSq2 2.60 0.07 2.670 0 0 1

5 2Lo 1.70 0.17 1.871 1 1 1

6 3S< < F 3.44 -1.72 1.72-5 -5 -5 -5

7 2Lz! ! 2.31 X -0.47 1.84-2 -2 -2 -3

8 FSSp2 2.30 0.00 2.30-1 1 0 0

9 2F+2T+2Loq q F 5.28 X -0.90 4.38-5 -5 -5 -5

10 CCoSp3 3.00 0.23 3.230 1 1 1

29.33 24.47

Composition 2.67 3.883.50 3.25 4.50 4.25

Presentation 2.67 3.943.50 3.25 4.75 4.25

Skating Skills 2.67 3.813.50 3.00 4.50 4.25

31.05

転倒:  -1.50 (3)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ノービスA女子
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5 三  藤  春  果

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

なみはやクラブ 4 53.95 23.40 31.05 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2A< < 2.64 -0.46 2.18-2 -2 -2 -1

2 3S< < F 3.44 -1.72 1.72-5 -5 -5 -5

3 2A<< << 1.10 -0.36 0.74-3 -4 -3 -3

4 CCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0

5 2Lz 2.10 0.05 2.150 0 1 0

6 2Lo+1Eu+2Sq q 3.85 X -0.47 3.38-2 -3 -3 -3

7 LSp1 1.50 -0.26 1.24-1 -3 -1 -2

8 StSq2 2.60 0.07 2.670 1 0 0

9 2F+2Tq q 3.41 X -0.32 3.09-2 -2 -2 -1

10 FSSp4 3.00 0.23 3.231 1 0 1

26.64 23.40

Composition 2.67 4.003.75 3.50 4.50 4.25

Presentation 2.67 3.753.50 3.50 4.00 4.00

Skating Skills 2.67 3.883.75 3.50 4.25 4.00

31.05

転倒:  -0.50 (1)

6 花  岡  胡  咲

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大阪スケート倶楽部 7 51.59 23.04 28.55 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2F 1.80 0.05 1.850 0 0 1

2 2Lz 2.10 0.05 2.150 0 0 1

3 1A 1.10 0.03 1.130 1 0 0

4 CCoSp2 2.50 0.06 2.560 1 -1 1

5 StSq1 1.80 -0.05 1.750 0 -2 1

6 2Lo 1.70 -0.09 1.610 0 0 -2

7 LSp2 1.90 0.00 1.900 0 0 0

8 2F+1Eu+2S 3.96 X -0.09 3.870 0 -1 -1

9 2Lz+2T 3.74 X -0.05 3.690 0 0 -1

10 FSSp3 2.60 -0.07 2.530 1 -1 -1

23.20 23.04

Composition 2.67 3.503.50 3.25 3.50 3.75

Presentation 2.67 3.633.75 3.25 3.75 3.75

Skating Skills 2.67 3.563.50 3.25 3.75 3.75

28.55

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ノービスA女子

2022全大阪Ⅱフィギュアスケート選手権大会

2022年8月27日（土）28日（日）
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7 イ  ー  レイラ

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大阪スケート倶楽部 2 48.90 21.02 27.88 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2F 1.80 0.05 1.850 0 0 1

2 2Lo 1.70 0.04 1.740 0 0 1

3 FSSp3 2.60 0.13 2.730 1 1 0

4 2Lz! ! 2.10 -0.32 1.78-1 -2 -1 -2

5 1Lz 0.60 -0.17 0.43-4 -1 -2 -4

6 1A+1Eu+2S 2.90 -0.10 2.80-1 -1 -1 0

7 LSp1 1.50 -0.04 1.460 0 0 -1

8 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.862 0 0 2

9 2F+2Tq q 3.41 X -0.41 3.00-2 -2 -3 -2

10 CCoSp2 2.50 -0.13 2.37-1 -1 -1 1

21.71 21.02

Composition 2.67 3.503.50 2.75 3.50 4.25

Presentation 2.67 3.503.25 3.00 3.50 4.25

Skating Skills 2.67 3.443.50 3.00 3.25 4.00

27.88

8 幸  田  茉  優

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関西スケーティングC 1 47.14 21.44 26.20 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2F! ! 1.80 -0.18 1.62-1 -1 -1 -1

2 2Lz 2.10 -0.05 2.050 -1 0 0

3 CCoSp3 3.00 0.08 3.080 1 -1 1

4 2A<< << 1.10 -0.44 0.66-4 -3 -5 -4

5 LSp2 1.90 0.00 1.900 0 0 0

6 2Lo 1.70 0.04 1.740 0 0 1

7 2Lz!+1Eu+2S ! 3.90 -0.42 3.48-2 -2 -3 -1

8 StSq1 1.80 -0.09 1.710 -2 -1 1

9 2F!+2Lo ! F 3.50 -0.90 2.60-5 -5 -5 -5

10 FSSp3 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0

23.40 21.44

Composition 2.67 3.313.50 2.75 3.25 3.75

Presentation 2.67 3.253.50 2.75 3.25 3.50

Skating Skills 2.67 3.253.50 2.50 3.50 3.50

26.20

転倒:  -0.50 (1)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ノービスA女子

2022全大阪Ⅱフィギュアスケート選手権大会
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